M12BS-0 M12 CORDLESS BANDSAW XXX

4933431310 - M12BS-0 - 4000431311







Position
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
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0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0700
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Quantity

Description
COVER
SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
BUSH
HOUSING LEFT
PULLEY
WASHER
SCREW
COVER
BUSH
SHAFT
SCREW
SPRING PLATE
GUIDE
COVER ASSY
PLATE
SCREW
RATING PLATE
LOCK RELEASE KIT
PUSH-BUTTON
ADHESIVE LABEL
SCREW
ELECTRONIC
HANDLE SET
CONNECTOR
CONNECTION PLATE
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
PULLEY
KEY
GEAR HEAD
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR HOUSING
SCREW
MOTOR HOUSING
BRUSH
CARRYING CASE

Part number
4931435351
661299001
633266001
560189001
4931435352
4931435324
560142001
4931435325
4931453799
4931435327
4931435328
4931435329
4931435330
4931435331
4931435332
4931435333
4931435334
06827253
5131000000
4931435336
4931435337
5131000000
5131000000
4931435340
4931435341
790009001
4931435342
4931435343
5131000000
5131000000
303210001
672962001
4931435346
4931435347
4931435348
660230016
4931435349
4931465523
4931435350

EAN
4002395893683
4002395829804
4002395829996
4002395829903
4002395893690
4002395895618
4002395829897
4002395895625
4002395141067
4002395895649
4002395895656
4002395895663
4002395895670
4002395895687
4002395895694
4002395892907
4002395892914
4058546068950

4002395892938
4002395892945

4002395892976
4002395892983
4002395772445
4002395892990
4002395893607

4002395830398
4002395830206
4002395893638
4002395893645
4002395893652
4002395849840
4002395893669
4058546236236
4002395893676
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